
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-409. Exam Schedule

Tue, 03 Dec 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Industry Workshop: scientific research  M18-190  Kulikov E.G., Volkov Y.N.
Mon, 16 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B18-503, S18-501

 Pimenova V.O.
Fri, 20 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B19-205

 Pimenova V.O.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Solid State Physics  S17-201, S17-301  Ivanov A.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  B17-103, B17-211

 Hlestkov Y.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Administrative Law and Procedure  S17-702  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  S16-161  Kushin V.V., Kaplin V.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles Electronics  S17-301  Lebedev A.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Marco Statistical Analysis and Forecasting  S16-763  Domashova D.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics (Magnetism, Waves and Optics, Principles of Quantum Physics)  B18-504

 Michulis K.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST English Language (Particle Physics and Cosmology)  B17-102, B17-106

 Svadkovskiy I.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Corporate Law; Normative Regulation of Corporate Activity  M19-701, M19-711

 Popova O.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Foundations Of Information Processing (Macro-Economic Analysis And

Forecasting)  S16-710  Domashova D.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of System Thinking  M18-SH03  Maracha V.G.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Configuration management of complex engineering objects  M18-SH03

 Korolev A.S.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Electrical Engineering; Electrical Engineering, Electronics, Circuit Design (Electrical

Engineering)  B18-513, S18-501  Novozhilov A.E.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S18-712  Bochkova S.S.
Sat, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Mathematical Statistics  M19-SH01, M19-SH04  Chechkina T.P.
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics (Selected Chapters)  B17-515

 Veligura A.N.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Radiation Sources of Low and Medium Power  M19-101, M19-106

 Pyatkov Y.V.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Investments and Investment Activity  M18-701  Vinokurova T.K.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear and Nanosecond Electronics  B16-601  Maslennikov S.P.
Sun, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solid State Physics  S17-201, S17-301  Ivanov A.A.


